
Jump in.  Make a splash
ACTIVITIES FOR 12-24 YEARS

GLADSTONE 
REGION YOUTH

Saturday 7 April
Creatures of the Night
Tondoon Gardens 5:30pm
Come dressed as your favourite creature
Free Community Event

Monday 8 & Tuesday 10 April
Queensland Cricket 2 day Event
Clinton Park Sports Ground 9am - 1pm daily
Ages 11 - 17 years
Must attend both days
Bookings essential

Wednesday 11 April
Making Clay Jewellery with Rosemary
Gladstone Regional Art Gallery 
& Museum 10am - 12noon
Ages 12 - 24 years
Bookings 4976 6766
5min Millennium Makeover
Calliope Community Centre 
10am - 12noon
Ages 15 - 24 years 
Bookings  essential
Movie Night 
Library Square 6pm for 6.30pm screening
Guardians of the Galaxy 2
Free Community Event
Information contact 4903 1921

Children under 12 years must be accompanied by an adult at all community events.
Bookings and further information phone 4976 6300 or Vernetta.Perrett@gladstone.qld.gov.au

Thursday 19 April
Thursday Night Events
Gladstone PCYC, 6pm - 8pm
Skate Park event under lights
Free Community Event

Saturday 21 April
Glad-STEM & Innovation Expo
Gladstone Entertainment Convention 
Centre 10am - 2pm
Gold Coin entry Community Event
Movie Night - Captain Underpants
Tondoon Botanic Gardens 
6.15pm screening
Free Community Event 
Information 4971 4444

Friday 27 April
Youth Dance Party 
Agnes Water Community Centre 
6pm - 9pm
Ages 12 - 17 years 
Information 0427 170 633 or 
0429 498 666

Thursday 12 April 
Nest Weaving with Rosemary
Gladstone Regional Art Gallery 
& Museum 10am - 12noon
Ages 12 - 24 years
Bookings 4976 6766

Friday 13 April
Light up the Skatepark Competition
Agnes Water Skate Park 5pm - 9pm
Prizes, BBQ
Free Community Event

Saturday 14 & Sunday 15 April 
StartUp-Athon
CQ Marina Campus 9.15am - 4pm
Ages 12 - 24 years
Registrations via email essential
Must attend both days

Saturday 14 April
American Tennis Tournament 
Mt Larcom Tennis Courts 1pm Start 
Free Community Event

Wednesday 18 April
SafeTALK Suicide Alertness Training 
Roseberry Qld, 4pm - 7:30pm
Gladstone City Library, Meeting Room
Ages 15+
Bookings Essential 4976 6300


